POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B005623

25B005624

25B005625

25B005626

25B005627

25B005628

25B005629

25B005630

25B005631

25B005632

25B005633

25B005634

25B005635

25B005636

25B005637

11:35:08
10/31/25
12:02:37
10/31/25
21:02:32
10/31/25
22:20:14
10/31/25
22:57:32
10/31/25
23:07:21
10/31/25
23:30:11
10/31/25
23:40:11
10/31/25
21:00:00
10/31/25
01:29:13
11/01/25
21:05:00
10/31/25
02:48:37
11/01/25
03:20:19
11/01/25
22:02:00
10/31/25
05:09:50
11/01/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Citizen Assist

K9 Training
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist

Accident Unkn

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

514 JOHN ST; BATESVILLE STREET BPD
DEPARTMENT, BATESVILLE, IN

MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69

DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

801 TEKULVE RD; CLASSIC PIZZA, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

YMCA /SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN

PEARL ST /JOHN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

1139 TEKULVE RD; VILLAGE INTHE BPD
WOODS, BATESVILLE, IN

MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST; BPD
FARMERS MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN
DEPOT / BOEHRINGER ST, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

13573 N 450 E, BATESVILLE, IN 69

Dsp

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 10/31/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes
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11/01/25



