

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
25B005623	11:35:08	Citizen Assist	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
	10/31/25		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
25B005624	12:02:37	K9 Training	514 JOHN ST; BATESVILLE STREET	BPD	
	10/31/25		DEPARTMENT, BATESVILLE, IN		
25B005625	21:02:32	Traffic Stop	MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	10/31/25				
25B005626	22:20:14	Traffic Stop	DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	10/31/25				
25B005627	22:57:32	Traffic Stop	801 TEKULVE RD; CLASSIC PIZZA,	BPD	
	10/31/25	- " o	BATESVILLE, IN		
25B005628	23:07:21	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	RPD	
05005000	10/31/25	T (C - O)	BATESVILLE, IN		
25B005629	23:30:11	Traffic Stop	YMCA / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN		
05005000	10/31/25	T	DEADL OT / JOHN OT DATEO/JHLE IN	DDD	
25B005630	23:40:11	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / JOHN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
2ED00E624	10/31/25	Aganay Agaigt	716 C DADIZ AVE. I IDEDTY DADIZ	BPD	
25B005631	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	טייט	
25B005632	10/31/25 01:29:13	Troffic Stop	1139 TEKULVE RD; VILLAGE IN THE	BPD	
200000032	11/01/25	Traffic Stop	WOODS, BATESVILLE, IN	DPU	
25B005633	21:05:00	Agency Assist	MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST;	BPD	
230003033	10/31/25	Agency Assist	FARMERS MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN	טרט	
25B005634	02:48:37	Traffic Stop	DEPOT / BOEHRINGER ST,	BPD	
20000004	11/01/25	name Gtop	BATESVILLE, IN	ט וט	
25B005635	03:20:19	Traffic Stop	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
20200000	11/01/25	name Gtop	BATESVILLE, IN	D, D	
25B005636	22:02:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	_	
	10/31/25	· ·g·····	BATESVILLE, IN	,	
25B005637	05:09:50	Accident Unkn	13573 N 450 E, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	11/01/25		,,		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 15					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 10/31/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/01/25